Guide for Equestrian Centres  & Stables
  01920 28 29 30             �1www.InfraredPanelHeaters.com info@infraredpanelheaters.com
Heating for Horses
Using NASA Technology To Provide Safe, Healthy and Cost Effective Heating Solutions
Equestrian schools, stables & farms are now seeing
the benefits of Infrastrip infrared heating.
• Provides gentle background warmth
• Reduces the need to rug up

use in the UK.
Emissions
FAR Infrared heating panels are free of harmful emissions and are certified as such by the TUV.
!
01920 28 29 30           7�info@InfraredPanelHeaters.comInfrared Panel Heaters
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Standard White Panel
Colour Model Size
Maximum
area
Covered
Watts Amps
Weight
Kg
White GNIR-255 30X90X2.5 5m² 250w 1.08A 3 Kg
White GNIR-400 60X60X2.5 8m² 400w 1.73A 3.5 Kg
White GNIR 600 60X90X2.5 12m² 600w 2.6A 5.5 Kg
White GNIR-800 60X120 X2.5 16m² 800w 3.5A 7.5 Kg
White GNIR-1000 60X120 X2.5 20m² 1000w 4.34A 7.5 Kg
!
Technical Details:
HEATING ELEMENT: carbon-nickel with nano silver and nano copper technology
FRONT (MIRROR): 5mm safety mirror coated

!
!
!
!
!
01920 28 29 30           8�info@InfraredPanelHeaters.comInfrared Panel Heaters
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Frameless Glass and Mirror Panels
Colour & Type Model Size
Maximu
m area
Covered
Watts Amps
Weight
Kg
Black Glass GNIR-600GB 60X90X2.5 12m² 600w 1.08A 9 Kg
White Glass GNIR-600GW 60X90X2.5 12m² 600w 1.73A 9 Kg
Black Glass GNIR-800GB 60X120X2.5 16m² 800w 2.6A 14 Kg
White Glass GNIR-800GW 60X120 X2.5 16m² 800w 3.5A 14 Kg
Mirror GNIR-400M 60X60 X2.5 8m² 400w 4.34A 6 Kg
Mirror GNIR-600M 60X90 X2.5 16m² 600w 1.73A 9 Kg
The infrastrip comes in a range of sizes. They provide
an excellent heating solution for hard to heat areas
inside and out. They offer directional far reaching heat,
!